
Resultat VTS
 etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget , Herrar

Rank Name Date Time Kön Total rank Lopp Klubb
1 Simon Ottosson Jun 7, 2020 00:17:08 M 1 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
2 Andreas Lundh Jun 7, 2020 00:17:40 M 2 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
3 Daniel Johansson Jun 7, 2020 00:18:29 M 3 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
4 Fred Johansson Jun 1, 2020 00:18:41 M 4 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
5 tommy pålsson Jun 4, 2020 00:19:36 M 5 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
6 Philip Järpehag Jun 3, 2020 00:19:40 M 6 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
7 Anders Mared Jun 6, 2020 00:20:22 M 8 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
8 Dag Söderlund Jun 4, 2020 00:20:29 M 9 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
9 Tobias Eriksson Jun 7, 2020 00:21:57 M 11 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget 

10 Marcus Ynner Jun 6, 2020 00:23:05 M 12 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
11 Mats Rydén Jun 3, 2020 00:23:06 M 13 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
12 Joakim Larsson Jun 7, 2020 00:23:27 M 14 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
13 Richard Ahlstedt Jun 3, 2020 00:23:37 M 16 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget 
14 Martin Stegmark Jun 3, 2020 00:24:39 M 18 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
15 Kennet Horvath Jun 3, 2020 00:27:10 M 19 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
16 Böna Nilsson Jun 1, 2020 00:27:24 M 20 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget 



Resultat VTS
 etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget , Damer

Rank Name Date Time Kön Total rank Lopp Klubb
1 Åsa Eriksson Jun 1, 2020 00:19:46 K 7 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
2 Klara Persson Jun 5, 2020 00:21:52 K 10 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
3 Anette Kroon Jun 1, 2020 00:23:33 K 15 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
4 Aveline Lindeberg Jun 3, 2020 00:24:00 K 17 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
5 Emilia Kvist Jun 4, 2020 00:29:59 K 21 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
6 Isabella Sandelin Jun 7, 2020 00:36:25 K 22 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb



Resultat VTS
 etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget , Gemensam

Rank Name Date Time Kön Total rank Lopp Klubb
1 Simon Ottosson Jun 7, 2020 00:17:08 M 1 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
2 Andreas Lundh Jun 7, 2020 00:17:40 M 2 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
3 Daniel Johansson Jun 7, 2020 00:18:29 M 3 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
4 Fred Johansson Jun 1, 2020 00:18:41 M 4 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
5 tommy pålsson Jun 4, 2020 00:19:36 M 5 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
6 Philip Järpehag Jun 3, 2020 00:19:40 M 6 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
1 Åsa Eriksson Jun 1, 2020 00:19:46 K 7 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
7 Anders Mared Jun 6, 2020 00:20:22 M 8 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
8 Dag Söderlund Jun 4, 2020 00:20:29 M 9 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
2 Klara Persson Jun 5, 2020 00:21:52 K 10 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
9 Tobias Eriksson Jun 7, 2020 00:21:57 M 11 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget 

10 Marcus Ynner Jun 6, 2020 00:23:05 M 12 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
11 Mats Rydén Jun 3, 2020 00:23:06 M 13 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
12 Joakim Larsson Jun 7, 2020 00:23:27 M 14 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb

3 Anette Kroon Jun 1, 2020 00:23:33 K 15 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
13 Richard Ahlstedt Jun 3, 2020 00:23:37 M 16 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget 

4 Aveline Lindeberg Jun 3, 2020 00:24:00 K 17 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
14 Martin Stegmark Jun 3, 2020 00:24:39 M 18 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
15 Kennet Horvath Jun 3, 2020 00:27:10 M 19 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
16 Böna Nilsson Jun 1, 2020 00:27:24 M 20 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget 

5 Emilia Kvist Jun 4, 2020 00:29:59 K 21 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
6 Isabella Sandelin Jun 7, 2020 00:36:25 K 22 VTS etapp 1 VTS Halmstad - Galgberget LL Klubb
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